Industrial Panel PC
1 9 " S X G A  F a n l e s s  I n d u s t r i a l  P a n e l  P C
I n t e l ®  C o r e ™ i 5  6 2 0 0 U / 3 8 5 5 U
I n t e l ®  C o r e ™ i 7  5 5 0 0 U / i 5  5 3 0 0 U
TPC6000-A193-T
shop.kacer.com
Specifications：
Industrial Panel PC

Water-proof Front panel IP65
shop.kacer.com
Ordering Information:
Dimensions:
I/O:
Optional Equipment:
Industrial Panel PC
TPC6000-A193-T
Unit：mm
Interface Definition：
A：DC IN（12/24V)
B：Power Switch
C：Remote Switch
D：Power LED
E：HDD LED
F：PS/2
G：Audio
H：COM1
I：COM2
J：LAN2
K：USB3
L：USB4
M：LAN1
N：USB1
O：USB2
P：DVI
Q：VGA
Product Code Description
TPC6000-A193-T-SL1503 19"LCD/6th Generation Intel® Celeron™ 3855U 1.6GHz dual-core Processors/No Memory/No Hard Disk/2*RS-232/485(Optional)/2 Gigabit Ethernet